
Northam, Western Australia
January 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from a site within the town.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, cloud and rainfall observations are from Northam {station 010111}. Pressure observations are from York {station 010311}

The mean sea level pressure at York is provided for convenience. On most occasions it will be within 1 hPa of that at Northam.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.66ESE54128.8043.519.0We1
1010.919NNE52935.50.141.822.0Th2
1011.86SSW15525.7036.517.3Fr3
1014.722SE26423.0031.318.9Sa4
1015.915SE04622.7033.114.5Su5
1016.49E04128.0036.816.8Mo6
1009.69N13932.9039.624.1Tu7
1013.39S05224.6035.717.6We8
1013.66E15925.4038.015.5Th9
1011.47WSW14927.1034.915.0Fr10
1014.49S04924.5035.216.1Sa11
1013.44SW04525.6034.517.0Su12
1009.72S15026.4035.317.4Mo13
1013.19SSW75122.7030.614.9Tu14
1016.99SSE04421.2032.914.0We15
1011.09SSE03027.8039.918.5Th16
1002.44NW73228.8031.422.8Fr17
1014.205320.52.233.013.5Sa18
1013.315SSE04226.1040.717.9Su19
1010.719SSE43233.8043.122.4Mo20
1006.96E82834.8044.027.1Tu21
1008.24SSW83930.91.044.825.9We22
1010.64E44430.8043.523.7Th23
1006.6043.223.6Fr24
1008.16WNW77324.40.432.621.1Sa25
1011.966624.0034.120.2Su26
1016.29SSE25923.0033.316.9Mo27
1019.09SE05022.3037.115.5Tu28
1017.79SE34726.0041.219.8We29
1011.89E02132.0043.923.0Th30
1006.24NNW04529.2043.519.9Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1012.0824526.937.719.1Mean
1002.42S02120.530.613.5Lowest
1019.022SE87335.52.244.827.1Highest

3.7Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

